CSN4*

Federacion Hipica de Madrid
RSHEC.C.-22al24feb. | RA.C.E.-01 al03 mar. 2019

<

1,10 m
2 de Marzo de 2019
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

CABSULLA DU
TILLARD / BABY
DOLL /2001 /

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin Pista / Arena: None None
cronémetro)
CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ JINETE
RAZA L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T
WANDA 121755 REDONDO BARQUIN, Victor 122147 ES
GRANIUS VON VICTOR REDONDO BARQUIN /
IURLOGEN / FANY LAURA GISBERT GARCIA
DES FONTAINES /
2007 / GELDING /
TORDA / CDE
LORD DE 112775 ALVAREZ AMARO, Hugo 92875 ES
PENAFLOR PLATINUM HORSE INVEST, S.L. /
42.59 % JOSE MARIA PARIAS CERVERA
ANDIAMO Z /
MANGARIA (FR)
60.43 % / 2011/
GELDING /
CASTANA / AA.
JORDANIA DE 127329 LASQUETTY ALONSO, Juan 1290 ES
LAS Ignacio
AGRUPADAS RECA AGRINDUS SL / RECA
BALOUBET SON / AGRINDUS SL
ZIZIANA X
MULTAZEM / 2014
/ FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE
JAYENA EELC 125589 RONDEAU CADARSO, Maria 137941 ES
PIRON / CUCA OD MARIA TERESA JIMENEZ
X JECOMIAS-F / HORWITZ / MARIATERESA
2012 / FEMALE / JIMENEZ
TORDA / CDE
NHUXE DU 121892 ARROYO SANCHEZ, Alvaro 199296 ES
NOYER PRATS ALVARO GIL GOMEZ / NONE



[ 1)

10

11

12

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

MALE / ALAZANA /
SF

DALI D'ELLE
L'AMC DE
TRIOMPHE /
JALISCO B X
JALISCO B /2013 /
GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

ZANDOR
PADINUS / HILTJE /
2004 / GELDING /
CASTANA / KWPN

RED FLAG DE
WALYRO
KANNAN / ELOISE
D'ALOUS X EGOIST
/2013 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / CDE

TINTIN DES
BICHES
BIOAGRICO OHIO
VD PANDENBO /
ATLETA /2007 /
MALE / BAYO /
BELGA

QUICK LUCY
CANTARO / QUIL-
PIE /2012 /
FEMALE / TORDA /
NONE

LARYERE C
CLARYERE C/
PIRIXT /2011 /
MALE / NEGRA /
BELGA

BELISSIMA
CASSIANO / NONE
/2009 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / HOLST

L.A.C.

128699

45884

127960

131062

131002

134407

113827

CSN4*

Federacion Hipica de Madrid
RSHEC.C.-22al24feb. | RA.C.E.-01 al03 mar. 2019

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ANDRES MOYA, Manuel
JUAN CASADEVALL ALVAREZ /
NONE

BET GARAVELLI, Laura
LAURA BET / NONE

HORVATH JAUME, Irene
Moénica
IRENE MONICA HORVATH JAUME
/ YWALYRO

LOPEZ-BELMONTE,
Covadonga
JAVIER LOPEZ- BELMONTE /
MYLENE MARTIN

NIETO CARPIO, Paula
JOSE MANUEL NIETO ALITE /
SABEDER SASO

TRIGO RUIZ, Marta
SHOW JUMPING HORSE SL /
Y.CAMPOS

CERVERA CIMARRA,
Mercedes
MERCEDES CERVERA / DUKA
INVEST

L.D.N.

16294

127497

258838

127354

17732

17338

4600

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

<

SUZUKI




[ 1)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

JORDAN
JARNAC / FIONNA
X FOR PLEASURE /

2013/ MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

DUBLON
CENTAUER Z /
KINDELAN
BUZALEN X UP TO
DATE MILTOO /
2011 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / CDE

UMA D'AUGE
HELLO PIERVILLE /
GENESE DU PAS /
2008 / FEMALE /

BAYO / SF

DENNYS
ACTION BREAKER
/ COMTESS X
CHASSEUR 1/
2013 / MALE /
CASTANA / SF

ICHARAT VANT
WELTHOF
NONSTOP /
CHARLOTTE VANT
WELTHOF / 2008 /
GELDING /
CASTANA / BWP

HORTOS
ARTOS Z / HAYA /
2004 / MALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

CARLOS
MANCIAIS
UGOBAK DES
BALEINES /

QUIDAM
MANCIAISE X

QUIDAM DE REVEL

Federacion Hipica de Madrid
RSHEC.C.-22al24feb. | RA.C.E.-01 al03 mar. 2019

L.A.C.

123687

121485

133918

124802

122806

44875

133740

CSN4*

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N.
UGENA OLIAS, Pablo 149404

EL TRASMILLAR / EL TRASMILLAR

ALFONSO GOMEZ, Alvaro 15920
ALVARO ALFONSO GOMEZ /
MENTXAKABECO
BURGUENO BUDA, 60154
Valentina

LORENA CLEMENTE DIAZ / NONE

HONRUBIA ALVARINO, 206819
Alberto
BEGONA SOLOMKA RANEROS /
COUVANIS

FERNANDEZ CAMPOAMOR, 128492
Candela
OLGA CAMPOAMOR PEREZ /
ROTERSTRAAT LIEVE WELTJENS

DE QUIROGA TELLO, Regina 112775

Y.LOS PORCHES / Y.LOS PORCHES

ARIZMENDI GONZALEZ, 106755
Alicia M2
JOSE ANTONIO ARIZMENDI
CARLIN / NONE

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

<

SUZUKI




CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
oS RAZA

/2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / SF

20 SANGRIA DE LA
ROQUE
KANNAN /
ANNALENA 3/
2006 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / SF

21 WORKAI
NONE / NONE /
2002 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / HANN

22 AUTHENTIC
NERULO / RAID /

2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

23 HIGH QUALITY
VD
GULDENNAGEL
QUALITY / THAISA
VAN DE

GULDENNAGEL /

2007 / MALE /

CASTANA / BWP

24 NENETTY DE
LLAMOSAS
EUROCOMMERCE
LONDON /
NENETTY X LIBERO
H /2013 /FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

25 RODEO DES
MURAILLES
QUINCY / DARLING
DU BOIS / 2005 /
MALE / ALAZANA /
SF

26 CAPONE BS
CLASSIDO /
LEBENS /2008 /

Federacion Hipica de Madrid
RSHEC.C.-22al24feb. | RA.C.E.-01 al03 mar. 2019

L.A.C.

122361

83269

116433

133511

128551

127180

124877

CSN4*

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N.

MATEQOS DE URBINA, 137945
Carmen
JOSE M2 MATEOS SALGADO /
NONE

PALOPOLI BOSCHI, Sabrina 121747
JAVIER TORRENTE LEGUINA /
NONE

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro 16399
EQUIANPE / C.E.TOVARICH

TOBIAS FIGUEROLA, 191087
Carmen
INIGO GONZALEZ ORAINDI /
NONE

MORENO MORA, Katya 120098
HUGO ALVAREZ AMARO / Y.LAS
LLAMOSAS

NORIEGA SERRA, Victoria 182371
MICHELLE GORDILLO GOMEZ /
NONE

JOAQUIN DELGADO, 1645
Prisciliano
PRISCILIANO JOAQUIN DELGADO

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

<

SUZUKI




[ 1)

27

28

29

30

31

32

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

DESDEMONA
BENTLEY / DAKOTA
/2006 / FEMALE /

ALAZANA / CDE

COCO VON
AACHEN
COMPLETINA
COMPLETTO /
REPLAY X LORD
LEPANTO /2011 /
FEMALE /
CASTANA / HOLST

TULUM DE OLID

HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / FEMME
FATALE X
INDORADO / 2012
/ GELDING /
ALAZANA / CDE

CRACKY D
‘LOREAL
NEOLYMPE DU
PONTREAU /
QUOOL DU BOIS
MARGOT X
FLETICHE DU PAS
/2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / SF

KOLMADO LP
CORONADO /
DAINA X DROSSAN
/2007 / MALE /
TORDA / CDE

SULAY DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / ALLORA

DE OLID X FLYER /
2011/ FEMALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

104028

134601

126813

122349

84521

114069

CSN4*

Federacion Hipica de Madrid
RSHEC.C.-22al24feb. | RA.C.E.-01 al03 mar. 2019

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

/ BEGONA MOURENZA
MILLARENGO

UCENDO DEL RiO, Cristina
Maria

JUAN PABLO DEL RIO ARRANZ /
TODA

FDZ. DE GAMBOA
AGUINAGA, Maria
CARLOS ZACCAGNINI /
LANDESPFERDEZUCHTVERBAND
KARNTEN

PEREA DIAZ, Paula
ANGEL PEREA DEL PINO /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

HONRUBIA GARCIA, Miguel
CAROLINA ARESU GARCIA
OBREGON / NONE

MATEOS RODRIGUEZ,
Almudena
Y.LOS PORCHES / Y.LOS PORCHES

MARTIN REBORDINOS,
Miriam
PILAR REBORDINOS FERNANDEZ
/ Y.VALLE DE OLID

L.D.N.

168039

246987

124990

168691

15919

36595

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

<

SUZUKI




[ 1)

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

MINA VAN TEN
BIEZEN
AIMAR VAN HET
POLDERHOF / INA
VAN TEN BIESEN X
CARDENTO /2012
/ FEMALE / TORDA
/ BWP

ARTETA EL
RASILLO
NATIF DECELLAND
/ QUIMENA / 2007
/ FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

LIVIUS
NONE / NONE /
2004 / GELDING /
CASTANA / NONE

PRINCE BERLIN

EUROCOMMERCE

BERLIN / CHICMISS

/2008 / GELDING
/ TORDA / CDE

CONTANA F
NONE / NONE /
2013 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / OLDBG

| GRAN SON DE

LAS
AGRUPADAS
BALOUBET SON /
ZIZIANA X

MULTAZEM / 2013

/ MALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

HORUS
TRIPLE / ALBA DE
BRATAN X
HUARALINO / 2004
/ MALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

CSN4*

Federacion Hipica de Madrid
RSHEC.C.-22al24feb. | RA.C.E.-01 al03 mar. 2019

L.A.C.

134363

82857

134580

108266

131239

125060

139838

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N.

FERNANDEZ BRAVO, Andrea 128060

MARTA BRAVO OVEJAS / NONE

GALLARDO PESO, Jesus
MANUELA PESO LABRAR / Y.EL
RASILLO

197209

ROSILLO SANCHEZ, Pablo
SILVIA BARRIO GARCIA / NONE

353756

MORENO ROIG, Elena
CLARA ROIG AMOROS / TORRES
ANDRES

157336

ALVAREZ AMARO, Hugo
ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ / PAUL
SCHOCKEMOHLE

92875

LOPEZ CABELLO, Candela
RECA AGRINDUS SL / RECA
AGRINDUS SL

125584

CALLE BANOS, Ménica
MARIA TERESA NIETO
MOCHALES / LUIS MIGUEL
RODRIGANEZ NORENA

57341

Pais P

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

<

SUZUKI




CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
oS RAZA

40 MOREI
NONE / NONE /
2007 / MALE /
ALAZANA / A H-A

41 JE T'AIME
D’PIPHINSON
JE T'AIME
FLAMENCO /
ZHERMA /2011 /
GELDING /
CASTANA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

42 JOPPE
NONSTOP /
CAPRIOLE Z /2009
/ GELDING /
CASTANA / BWP

43 MIENGO
PIRON / DAHLIA
D'SIEUX X ROYAL
FEU /2013 / MALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

44 RIBOT DE OLID
CENTAUER Z /
FIERDELE X
URBAIN DU
MONNAI /2010 /
GELDING / TORDA
/ CDE

None ZARTAX Z
ZIROCCO BLUE
VDL / GHERICA X
CLASSIDO /2013
/ MALE / CASTANA
| ZANG

CSN4*

Federacion Hipica de Madrid
RSHEC.C.-22al24feb. | RA.C.E.-01 al03 mar. 2019

JINETE
L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

119327 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Aidee
AIDEE GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ /
NONE

127799 DIAZ RIBERA, Olga
OLGA DIAZ RIBERA / DAVID
MCDERMOTT

127466 CIUPAGEA ALEXANDRESCU,
Ruxandra Maria
RUXANDRA CIUPAGEA / NONE

127753 ANDRES MOYA, Manuel
HA HORSES TRADING, S.L. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS FFAA.

149856 LASQUETTY ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
JUAN IGNACIO LASQUETTY
ALONSO / Y.VALLE DE OLID

133605 MALDONADO YSASI, Jacobo
ARACNET PARTNERS S.L /
GUILLERMO LLULL JUAN

L.D.N.

53310

123380

202219

16294

1290

17326

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

<

SUZUKI
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